
I B.TECH II SEMESTER Regular ReValuation Result, August2022

Course : B.Tech

S.No. HT No. Subject Name ResultBranchStud Name Old Grade

21BQ1A0109 MATHEMATICS - II1 BAYYA FANNI KRISHNA CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0125 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

2 GUNTUPALLI PRASANNA KALYAN CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0135 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

3 LANKE LAKSHMI CHANDRAVADHAN CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0175 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

4 VEMPATI GOWTHAMI CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0151 BUILDING MATERIALS AND 

CONSTRUCTION

5 PONNANA TRIVENI CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0175 BUILDING MATERIALS AND 

CONSTRUCTION

6 VEMPATI GOWTHAMI CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0121 ENGINEERING MECHANICS7 GAMPA MOHAN KRISHNA CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0125 ENGINEERING MECHANICS8 GUNTUPALLI PRASANNA KALYAN CIV No ChangeF

21BQ1A0128 ENGINEERING MECHANICS9 KARLAPUDI VAMSI CIV DF

21BQ1A0219 MATHEMATICS - II10 MANNEM PRAVEENA EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A02C0 MATHEMATICS - II11 SHAIK MUJAHID EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0236 APPLIED CHEMISTRY12 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A02C7 APPLIED CHEMISTRY13 THIGIREDDY PURNA CHANDRA REDDY EEE No ChangeC

21BQ1A02E7 APPLIED CHEMISTRY14 NANDYALA SIVAYYA NAIDU EEE No ChangeD

21BQ1A0212 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS15 BODAPATI SWETHA EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0245 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS16 JAMMULA BINDU SRI EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0263 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS17 KONDAPALLI POOJA RATHAN EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0265 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS18 KONDURU SARADA DEVI EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0267 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS19 KOPPULA PRAJWALA EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0268 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS20 KOTA DURGA LAKSHMI EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0281 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS21 MAMILLAPALLI  NAGESWARA RAO EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A02A6 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS22 PATAN ARASHAD EBRAHIM KHAN EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A02E5 BASIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS23 ERLA MANOJ EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0204 BASIC ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND 

CIRCUITS

24 AVULA NARENDRA EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0266 BASIC ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND 

CIRCUITS

25 KOPPULA NAGA POOJITHA EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0295 BASIC ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND 

CIRCUITS

26 MUTUKURU GANESH KUMAR EEE No ChangeF



21BQ1A0296 BASIC ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND 

CIRCUITS

27 NAGISETTY YASWANTH EEE EF

21BQ1A02C4 BASIC ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND 

CIRCUITS

28 TANGELLA PRUDHVI RAJU EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0236 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON29 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0266 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON30 KOPPULA NAGA POOJITHA EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0268 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON31 KOTA DURGA LAKSHMI EEE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0357 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

32 POTLURI KRISHNA CHAITANYA MEC EF

21BQ1A0357 MATERIALS SCIENCE33 POTLURI KRISHNA CHAITANYA MEC EF

21BQ1A0359 MATERIALS SCIENCE34 PULI YASWANTH MEC No ChangeF

21BQ1A0407 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING35 BANALA LAKSHMI TEJASWI ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0482 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING36 MOGILICHARLA SAI GOPI NADH ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A04E6 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING37 VAKA BHARGAVI ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A04F2 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING38 YARRAMALA KARTHIK ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A04F3 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING39 YARREDDULA TEJASVI ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A04C2 APPLIED CHEMISTRY40 SHAIK SADIK ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A04C3 APPLIED CHEMISTRY41 SHAIK SAFIYA ECE DE

21BQ1A0402 NETWORK ANALYSIS42 ALETI VAMSI KRISHNA ECE EF

21BQ1A04C3 NETWORK ANALYSIS43 SHAIK SAFIYA ECE EF

21BQ1A04D4 NETWORK ANALYSIS44 THALLAM ABHISHEK ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0439 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON45 GARIKA TEJA ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0476 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON46 MARURI SIVA LINGA REDDY ECE BC

21BQ1A0483 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON47 MUNIGETI VENKATA KAMAL ECE EF

21BQ1A04E6 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON48 VAKA BHARGAVI ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A04F2 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON49 YARRAMALA KARTHIK ECE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05C8 MATHEMATICS - II50 KORRAPATI UDAY SAI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05F2 MATHEMATICS - II51 MUNTHA RAKESH CSE No ChangeB

21BQ1A05H2 MATHEMATICS - II52 PANDRAJU SREEJA CSE No ChangeA

21BQ1A05I1 MATHEMATICS - II53 PILLA SUVIDHA CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A05K6 MATHEMATICS - II54 SHAIK AYUB MALIK CSE No ChangeA

21BQ1A0597 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH55 KATABATHUNI AVINASH CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A05E1 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH56 MEGHAVANTH NARASIMHA NAIK CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A05F2 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH57 MUNTHA RAKESH CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A0558 APPLIED PHYSICS58 GARNEPUDI ABHISHEK CSE BC

21BQ1A05B8 APPLIED PHYSICS59 KALAVA NITHIN RAM CSE AC



21BQ1A05C4 APPLIED PHYSICS60 MADALA YASWANTH SAI CSE EF

21BQ1A05C8 APPLIED PHYSICS61 KORRAPATI UDAY SAI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05F0 APPLIED PHYSICS62 MOTHUKURI RAVI KIRAN CSE A+B

21BQ1A05F7 APPLIED PHYSICS63 NAGIREDDY TEJA VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY CSE No ChangeB

21BQ1A05I1 APPLIED PHYSICS64 PILLA SUVIDHA CSE CD

21BQ1A05I8 APPLIED PHYSICS65 NITHIN VEMPATI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05K6 APPLIED PHYSICS66 SHAIK AYUB MALIK CSE AB

21BQ1A05L2 APPLIED PHYSICS67 SHAIK NIKHAT ANJUM CSE A+B

21BQ1A05N5 APPLIED PHYSICS68 TUPAKULA KEERTHI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05O5 APPLIED PHYSICS69 YARRA HARINI CSE AB

21BQ1A0502 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON70 ALA SAI HARSHA CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A0506 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON71 ALEKHYA THUMATI CSE CD

21BQ1A0510 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON72 ARIYARAM AKHIL SRIRAM CSE BC

21BQ1A0522 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON73 BODAPATI GEETHIKA CSE BC

21BQ1A0528 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON74 BONTHA JAYANTH CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0538 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON75 CHERUKURI VEDA NIKHITHA CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0547 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON76 DHANEKULA CHANDRA SEKHAR CSE DF

21BQ1A0574 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON77 JAJJARA SUBHASHINI CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A0597 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON78 KATABATHUNI AVINASH CSE No ChangeB

21BQ1A05A3 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON79 KODAVATI KIRAN CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A05A4 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON80 KOKKELAGADDA JOSHUA MILTON CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05B8 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON81 KALAVA NITHIN RAM CSE No ChangeB

21BQ1A05E6 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON82 MOGILICHARLA VEERENDRA SAI CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A05F2 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON83 MUNTHA RAKESH CSE CD

21BQ1A05F4 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON84 MYNENI HARSHITHA CSE BD

21BQ1A05F7 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON85 NAGIREDDY TEJA VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY CSE CD

21BQ1A05I1 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON86 PILLA SUVIDHA CSE CD

21BQ1A05I8 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON87 NITHIN VEMPATI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05K6 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON88 SHAIK AYUB MALIK CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A05M3 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON89 SUNKARA LIKHIT BABU CSE CD

21BQ1A05M7 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON90 SYED SUHANA KHATUN CSE CD

21BQ1A05O2 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON91 VENKATESH SOMEPALLI CSE CD

21BQ1A0550 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN92 DONTHU PRASANNANJANEYULU CSE CD

21BQ1A0566 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN93 GARLAPATI RUPESH CHOWDARY CSE No ChangeF



21BQ1A0585 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN94 KALUPUKURI VAMSI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0595 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN95 KASUKURTHI LAKSHMI DHEERAJ CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A0597 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN96 KATABATHUNI AVINASH CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A05A3 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN97 KODAVATI KIRAN CSE No ChangeE

21BQ1A05B0 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN98 KONCHADA RAMA KRISHNA CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05B9 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN99 KUCHIPUDI YADIDYA CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05C1 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN100 KUNDURTHI KHURESH CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05C6 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN101 KOLLI RAKESH CSE EF

21BQ1A05E1 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN102 MEGHAVANTH NARASIMHA NAIK CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A05E6 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN103 MOGILICHARLA VEERENDRA SAI CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A05E9 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN104 MOTHUKURI NAGUR VALI CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A05F0 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN105 MOTHUKURI RAVI KIRAN CSE No ChangeB

21BQ1A05F2 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN106 MUNTHA RAKESH CSE No ChangeE

21BQ1A05F7 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN107 NAGIREDDY TEJA VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY CSE No ChangeC

21BQ1A05H2 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN108 PANDRAJU SREEJA CSE CD

21BQ1A05H9 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN109 PERUMALLA RAMA GANESH SAI ROOPAK CSE EF

21BQ1A05I8 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN110 NITHIN VEMPATI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05M3 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN111 SUNKARA LIKHIT BABU CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05M5 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN112 SURYADEVARA PUSHPA SRI CSE CD

21BQ1A05M7 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN113 SYED SUHANA KHATUN CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05M9 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN114 TADIPARTHI JHANSI YASASWINI CSE No ChangeF

21BQ1A05O5 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN115 YARRA HARINI CSE No ChangeD

21BQ1A1237 MATHEMATICS - II116 DAMARLA RAJYA LAKSHMI INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A1242 MATHEMATICS - II117 DOKKU SOWMYA INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A1275 MATHEMATICS - II118 KUKUNURI YUKTHA SRI MAYUKA INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A1294 MATHEMATICS - II119 NADENDLA CHAITANA KRISHNA INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A1296 MATHEMATICS - II120 NAIDU YASASVVI INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12G4 MATHEMATICS - II121 UPPALA BHARATH KUMAR INF No ChangeB

21BQ1A1236 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH122 DAGGUBATI LAKSHMI PRASANNA INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A1253 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH123 GUNDAVARAPU VENKATA ANU DEEPIKA INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A1283 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH124 MALLAMPATI VENKATESH INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A1208 APPLIED PHYSICS125 ARUMALLA NAGA BHAVYA INF BC

21BQ1A1259 APPLIED PHYSICS126 KURMALA JASWANTH SAI TARUN INF DE

21BQ1A1271 APPLIED PHYSICS127 KONDRU ANUSHA INF No ChangeF



21BQ1A1283 APPLIED PHYSICS128 MALLAMPATI VENKATESH INF No ChangeB

21BQ1A1294 APPLIED PHYSICS129 NADENDLA CHAITANA KRISHNA INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A1296 APPLIED PHYSICS130 NAIDU YASASVVI INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12B4 APPLIED PHYSICS131 PERAM RAJESH INF CF

21BQ1A12B7 APPLIED PHYSICS132 RAMISETTY SYAM PRASAD INF BD

21BQ1A12C0 APPLIED PHYSICS133 YARAMACHU GIRI SRI HARSHA INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12C6 APPLIED PHYSICS134 PRERANA CHAUHAN INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12C7 APPLIED PHYSICS135 RACHAMANTI SAI SIVA TEJA INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12G4 APPLIED PHYSICS136 UPPALA BHARATH KUMAR INF AC

21BQ1A12H0 APPLIED PHYSICS137 VEMURI VENKATA NAVEEN INF BD

21BQ1A12I2 APPLIED PHYSICS138 RACHAKONDA SANTHOSH INF EF

21BQ1A1219 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON139 BITRA SATHVIK INF BD

21BQ1A1223 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON140 BOMMU NAGA PADMAVATHI INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A1236 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON141 DAGGUBATI LAKSHMI PRASANNA INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A1242 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON142 DOKKU SOWMYA INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A1282 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON143 MADHAVARAPU SAI MANIKANTA INF CD

21BQ1A1283 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON144 MALLAMPATI VENKATESH INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A12A2 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON145 NAVULURI MANJUSHA INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A12C0 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON146 YARAMACHU GIRI SRI HARSHA INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12C7 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON147 RACHAMANTI SAI SIVA TEJA INF EF

21BQ1A1236 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN148 DAGGUBATI LAKSHMI PRASANNA INF No ChangeB

21BQ1A1253 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN149 GUNDAVARAPU VENKATA ANU DEEPIKA INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A1289 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN150 NARU CHENNAKESAVA REDDY INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A1290 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN151 MOGILI VENKATA SAI SATWIK INF DE

21BQ1A12C0 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN152 YARAMACHU GIRI SRI HARSHA INF EF

21BQ1A12D7 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN153 SEGU SAI DEEPIKA INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A12E9 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN154 PARCHURI HRUDAI RAM INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12F8 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN155 TATA ROJA ANANTHA KOMALANGI INF No ChangeF

21BQ1A12G1 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN156 TIRUMALASETTY PAVAN JYOTHI SWAROOP INF No ChangeC

21BQ1A12G3 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN157 TUMU VENKATA NARENDRA REDDY INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A12G4 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN158 UPPALA BHARATH KUMAR INF CD

21BQ1A12H0 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN159 VEMURI VENKATA NAVEEN INF No ChangeD

21BQ1A4223 MATHEMATICS - II160 CHAKRAVARTHULA V L R DIVYA SRI CSM No ChangeE

21BQ1A4243 MATHEMATICS - II161 GAVINI LALITHA SRI CSM No ChangeB



21BQ1A42C5 MATHEMATICS - II162 JEERU YESHWANTH CSM No ChangeB

21BQ1A42C6 MATHEMATICS - II163 KAKANI GANESH CSM No ChangeD

21BQ1A42C8 MATHEMATICS - II164 KURRI GOVINDA REDDY CSM No ChangeF

21BQ1A42H9 MATHEMATICS - II165 VEGI CHARAN SAI VENKAT CSM No ChangeB

21BQ1A4290 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH166 KORUKOPPULA MOHANA PRIYA CSM No ChangeC

21BQ1A42G4 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH167 SHAIK USHMAN BASHA CSM No ChangeD

21BQ1A42I7 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH168 CHALLA SRISHANTH CSM EF

21BQ1A4243 APPLIED PHYSICS169 GAVINI LALITHA SRI CSM AB

21BQ1A4247 APPLIED PHYSICS170 sri nithya erasem CSM DE

21BQ1A4248 APPLIED PHYSICS171 GUDI SANDHYA LAHARI CSM No ChangeC

21BQ1A4265 APPLIED PHYSICS172 ATLURI DISHYANTHI REDDY CSM EF

21BQ1A42C5 APPLIED PHYSICS173 JEERU YESHWANTH CSM BC

21BQ1A42D2 APPLIED PHYSICS174 NANDIGAMA KARTIKEYA CSM No ChangeF

21BQ1A42D8 APPLIED PHYSICS175 PARUCHURI NAGA SAI RUTHWIK CSM AB

21BQ1A42G4 APPLIED PHYSICS176 SHAIK USHMAN BASHA CSM No ChangeC

21BQ1A42I7 APPLIED PHYSICS177 CHALLA SRISHANTH CSM No ChangeF

21BQ1A4203 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON178 ACHI  VENKATA VIJAYA LAKSHMI CSM DF

21BQ1A4205 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON179 ALA BHARGAV SESHA SAI CSM DF

21BQ1A4206 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON180 ALAPARTHI LAKSHMI NIHARIKA CSM CD

21BQ1A4215 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON181 BHEEMIREDDY VIGNESWAR REDDY CSM No ChangeB

21BQ1A4223 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON182 CHAKRAVARTHULA V L R DIVYA SRI CSM DF

21BQ1A4287 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON183 KOPPOLU VYSHNAVI CSM DF

21BQ1A42D2 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON184 NANDIGAMA KARTIKEYA CSM No ChangeD

21BQ1A42E9 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON185 PUVVADA VENKATA SIVA SATYA SAI KUMAR CSM CF

21BQ1A42G4 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON186 SHAIK USHMAN BASHA CSM No ChangeD

21BQ1A4215 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN187 BHEEMIREDDY VIGNESWAR REDDY CSM No ChangeB

21BQ1A4243 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN188 GAVINI LALITHA SRI CSM No ChangeB

21BQ1A4247 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN189 sri nithya erasem CSM No ChangeC

21BQ1A4261 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN190 SAMUDRALA V N R P KUNDANA CSM No ChangeD

21BQ1A4290 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN191 KORUKOPPULA MOHANA PRIYA CSM CD

21BQ1A42A6 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN192 MANCHINEELLA SAI LOKESH CSM BC

21BQ1A42B2 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN193 MOHAMMAD ASHIQ NAWAJ CSM No ChangeF

21BQ1A42C5 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN194 JEERU YESHWANTH CSM No ChangeC

21BQ1A42E7 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN195 TULLIMILLI JEEVANA GOWTHAMI CSM No ChangeF



21BQ1A42H6 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN196 VALLURI YOGESH CSM No ChangeC

21BQ1A4760 MATHEMATICS - II197 VENIGALLA MANOHAR NAIDU CIC No ChangeD

21BQ1A4702 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH198 ARIMANDA MA DUSHYANTH REDDY CIC No ChangeD

21BQ1A4724 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH199 KOMMINENI JAYA KEERTHI CIC CD

21BQ1A4725 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH200 KONDEPATI VENKATA SRI SAI TEJA CIC BC

21BQ1A4744 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH201 PENUGONDA HARSHA VARDHAN CIC CD

21BQ1A4708 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON202 CHINTA VENKATA NADH CIC EF

21BQ1A4716 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON203 GOLLA HARSHA SAKETH CIC No ChangeD

21BQ1A4724 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON204 KOMMINENI JAYA KEERTHI CIC BC

21BQ1A4725 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON205 KONDEPATI VENKATA SRI SAI TEJA CIC No ChangeB

21BQ1A4741 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON206 PAGOLU HARSHINI CIC DF

21BQ1A4744 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON207 PENUGONDA HARSHA VARDHAN CIC BC

21BQ1A4746 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON208 POLISETTY RAKESH CIC EF

21BQ1A4752 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON209 SAI RAM MUPPALLA CIC No ChangeF

21BQ1A4754 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON210 SHAIK AKHEEL CIC DF

21BQ1A4759 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON211 VALIVETI RAVI SAI PAVAN VAMSI CIC EF

21BQ1A4760 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON212 VENIGALLA MANOHAR NAIDU CIC DF

21BQ1A4762 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON213 YEMINENI MAHESH CIC CF

21BQ1A4702 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN214 ARIMANDA MA DUSHYANTH REDDY CIC No ChangeD

21BQ1A4722 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN215 KANDRU PRABHUSHAN CIC No ChangeC

21BQ1A4740 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN216 NALLAGUNDLA UMA BHARATHI CIC BC

21BQ1A4744 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN217 PENUGONDA HARSHA VARDHAN CIC No ChangeC

21BQ1A4759 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN218 VALIVETI RAVI SAI PAVAN VAMSI CIC No ChangeE

21BQ1A4760 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN219 VENIGALLA MANOHAR NAIDU CIC No ChangeF

21BQ1A4930 MATHEMATICS - II220 NIMMAGADDA RUPA SAI CSO No ChangeB

21BQ1A4902 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH221 BANDLAMUDI PAVAN KUMAR CSO No ChangeD

21BQ1A4902 APPLIED PHYSICS222 BANDLAMUDI PAVAN KUMAR CSO AB

21BQ1A4906 APPLIED PHYSICS223 BITRA SINDHU PRIYA CSO No ChangeD

21BQ1A4913 APPLIED PHYSICS224 GONUGUNTA LAKSHMI PRASUNA CSO AC

21BQ1A4919 APPLIED PHYSICS225 KASINIBOINA SOWMYA CSO No ChangeF

21BQ1A4930 APPLIED PHYSICS226 NIMMAGADDA RUPA SAI CSO AB

21BQ1A4941 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON227 SRIRAM MANOJ CSO No ChangeC

21BQ1A4919 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN228 KASINIBOINA SOWMYA CSO No ChangeF

21BQ1A4928 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN229 MINNAKANTI ANUSHA CSO No ChangeC



21BQ1A4929 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN230 MUPPARAJU BALAJI CSO No ChangeB

21BQ1A4941 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN231 SRIRAM MANOJ CSO No ChangeD

21BQ1A4945 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN232 REDDY MANOJ KUMAR CSO No ChangeF

21BQ1A5412 MATHEMATICS - II233 EGUTURI HIMA SHANKAR REDDY AID No ChangeF

21BQ1A5414 MATHEMATICS - II234 GETTEBOINA MANOJ KUMAR AID No ChangeF

21BQ1A5441 APPLIED PHYSICS235 PARVATHANENI NAMRATHA AID No ChangeB

21BQ1A5452 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON236 THOTA SIVA ANJAN KUMAR AID No ChangeF

21BQ1A5426 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN237 KUMBHA JYOSHNA SRAVANI AID No ChangeF

21BQ1A5441 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN238 PARVATHANENI NAMRATHA AID No ChangeC

21BQ1A6135 MATHEMATICS-II239 MANGALAGIRI SRINIVAS AIM No ChangeF

21BQ1A6141 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH240 MUNAGALA REVANTH AIM No ChangeF

21BQ1A6152 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH241 SHAIK SHARMILA AIM No ChangeF

21BQ1A6155 APPLIED PHYSICS242 SUDA JHANSI RANI AIM No ChangeB

21BQ1A6155 PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON243 SUDA JHANSI RANI AIM No ChangeC

21BQ1A6130 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN244 KUCHIPUDI JAYANTH AIM No ChangeF

21BQ1A6141 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN245 MUNAGALA REVANTH AIM No ChangeF


